02 April 1995 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
JACKPOT(3)

PRIVATE DANCER(2)
MOON LIGHT(8)
ROYAL CASTLE(4)
KARAPOLAT(5)

AL BREZA(7)
ALARKO(6) (FR)

LONELY EAGLE(1)

Age
4yochh

4yochh
6yo chm
5yobh
5yobh
6yochh
7yobh

S5y chh

Race Result

1.)500 ¢
1.)100 ¢

Sire

MAJESTIC ENDEAVOUR' (CAN) - MUNECA
GURHAN I - SANA BORGLUYUM

OOCK ROBIN (USA) - KEEP SHNING (USA)
CASTLERSING" (GB) - ROYAL WEDDING (FR)
CASTLERSING' (GB) - SQUARENOTE (GB)
WOUTER RAAPHORST (HOL) - VELENA
PROCIDA (USA) - GRANDOLE (FR)

EASTERNSTAR' - VAELENA

Dam
58

58

58,5 AKADIR ALTINOZ

60

60

60

60

60

Weight

T.ADISEN

ZMJTLU

YTUNG
H.KARATAS
S.BOYRAZ
EYALCIN

D.AKDI

G3

2)200 &
2)40+

Jockey

2400 Fber Sand

3100 ¢
3)20%

Owner

N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN  H.BEYAZLAR

A SED. OZBELGE
RID. DILMEN
ASU. YENICE
OzD. ATMAN

SEB. SOZERI
UMU. TAVER

SEB. SOZERI

D.DURAL
MH.DEMIREL
R.KARABULUT

Y.TALUK

S.DUMAN

Trainer

2.33.73

2.34.57

2.35.29

2.35.33

23747

23749

23817

24297

izmir Racecourse (26th Day)

4)50 6
4)10¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
3,00 3

8,20 2
1,55 8
9,40 4
7,75 5
715 7
8,60 6
715 1



